
Table .(Targeted harvest per hour, harvest per excursion and number fish harvested by species with total fishing effort (angler hours, anglers, and charter excursions) for charter boats fishing Michigan waters of Detroit River, 2007.    Targeted harvest based on total salmonine effort (salmon and trout species) or total percid + other effort (perch, walleye, plus other= smallmouth bass, musky, & unknown species).
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Month
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Species
	Targeted harvest per hour
	Targeted harvest per excursion
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec
	Season

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Coho salmon
	0.000
	0.000
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Chinook salmon
	0.000
	0.000
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rainbow trout
	0.000
	0.000
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Brown trout
	0.000
	0.000
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lake trout
	0.000
	0.000
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Yellow perch
	0.002
	0.042
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	8
	0
	0
	0
	0
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Walleye
	0.763
	14.791
	0
	0
	48
	1,736
	1,029
	8
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2,825

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other
	0.001
	0.026
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lamprey on:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	  Chinook salmon
	
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	  Lake trout
	
	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Angler hours
	
	
	0
	0
	142
	2,084
	1,418
	24
	0
	36
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3,704

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Anglers
	
	
	0
	0
	22
	398
	287
	4
	0
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	717

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Charter
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	excursions
	
	
	0
	0
	5
	111
	73
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	191
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